
2018/19 CHRISTMAS & NEW YEAR SCHEDULE
Larne – Cairnryan – Larne 

Date Depart Larne Depart Cairnryan

Sunday 23rd December 2018 Normal Service Normal Service

Monday 24th December 2018

04:00
07:30
10:30
13:30
16:30

04:00
07:30
10:30
13:30
16:30

Tuesday 25th December 2018 No Sailings No Sailings

Wednesday 26th December 2018 20:00 No Sailings

Thursday 27th December 2018

~
07:30
10:30
13:30
16:30
20:00
23:59

04:00
07:30
10:30
13:30
16:30
20:00
23:59

Friday 28th December 2018 Normal Service Normal Service

Saturday 29th December 2018 Normal Service Normal Service

Sunday 30th December 2018 Normal Service Normal Service

Monday 31st December 2018

04:00
07:30
10:30
13:30
16:30

04:00
07:30
10:30
13:30
16:30

Tuesday 1st January 2019

13:30
16:30
20:00
23:59

13:30
16:30
20:00
23:59

Wednesday 2nd January 2019 Normal Service Normal Service

Port Holiday Opening Hours

Larne Cairnryan

Monday 24th December 2018 Closed from 18:30 Closed from 18:30

Wednesday 26th December 2018 17:00 – 20:00 Open from 21:00

Thursday 27th December 2018 Open from 06:00 Normal Service

Monday 31st December 2018 Closed from 18:30 Closed from 18:30

Tuesday 1st January 2019 Open from 12:00 Open from 12:00

TIMETABLE SUBJECT TO CHANGE


